i ALCAD

9 16 FIBRE OPTIC DISTRIBUTION
PATCHCORD SINGLEMODE SC/APC, 10 M

Code : 9160103
Model : OPC-410

Description
10m long, @3mm singlemode fibre optic patchord. With SC/APC
connectors.

CODIGO-CODE-CODE 9160102 9160103 9160104 9160105
MODELO-MODEL-MODELE OPC-405 OPC-410 OPC-415 OPC-420
Conexion

Connection SC/APC

Connexion

Tipo de fibra monomodo
Singlemode fibre type G.657A
Type de fibre monomode

Dimensiones (longitud/)
Dimensions (length/@) mm 5000/3 10000/3 15000/3 20000/3
Dimensions(longueur/@)

Unidades por embalaje
Units per packaging 1
Unités par emballage

Peso
Weight Kg 0,035 0,07 0,105 0,14
Poids




